

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 01

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		Total
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,671,476.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,185.00	\$0.00	\$1,672,661.00
Federal Sources	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00
Local Sources	\$1,054,406.54	\$485,910.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$108,162.62	\$1,648,479.78
Other Sources	\$2,528.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,528.10
Total Revenues:	\$2,728,430.64	\$485,910.62	\$0.00	\$1,185.00	\$108,162.62	\$3,323,688.88
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,560,031.21	\$117,815.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,244.31	\$3,683,090.99
Instructional Support Services	\$863,767.81	\$28,528.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$104,058.00	\$996,353.85
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$515,166.09	\$5,796.27	\$0.00	\$10,007.00	\$0.00	\$530,969.36
Auxiliary Services	\$15,414.18	\$113,029.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,110.00	\$137,553.35
General Administrative Services	\$173,423.85	\$3,390.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$176,814.35
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$70,462.61	\$44,117.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$549.88	\$115,129.83
Total Expenditures:	\$5,198,265.75	\$312,676.79	\$0.00	\$10,007.00	\$118,962.19	\$5,639,911.73
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$175.00	\$142,697.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31,117.45	\$173,989.61
Other Fund Uses:	\$90,944.36	\$51,752.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31,117.45	\$173,814.61
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$90,769.36)	\$90,944.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$175.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$2,560,604.47)	\$264,178.19	\$0.00	(\$8,822.00)	(\$10,799.57)	(\$2,316,047.85)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$14,638,300.39	\$3,392,597.23	\$721,618.82	\$552,534.28	\$1,282,670.01	\$20,587,720.73
Ending Fund Balance:	\$12,077,695.92	\$3,656,775.42	\$721,618.82	\$543,712.28	\$1,271,870.44	\$18,271,672.88

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.